Bosch Indbygningsovn HBG7721B1

Energiklasse
Ovnrum netto
Selvrenstype
Teleskopudtraek
Farve

Varmluft

Dampfunktion

Betjeningspanel, type

Spanding
Grillfunktion

Antal programmer
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde
Indbygningshgjde
Indbygningsbredde
Indbygningsdybde
Veegt

EAN nummer

A+

71L

pyrolytisk/hydrolytisk

Nej - Kan tilkgbes
Sort

Ja

Nej
TFT-touchdisplay
220-240V

Ja

11

595 mm

594 mm

548 mm

585-595 mm
560-568 mm

550 mm

36,0 kg
4242005326488



